SIOF - Crispiano Sprint Event
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 18:08:20

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 01/06/2017

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

MUSCELLA Giuseppe
PISANO Davide
ANGELE' Angela
ADAMO Linda

MURA Sara

FELLINE Francesco
LADDOMADA Alessio
DE PREZZO Antonella
RIA Giulia

MILONE Maria Teresa
STECA Laura
LANZILOTTO llenia
LODESERTO Sante

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

DE LUCA Mattia

DE MATTEIS Diego
FUSARO Francesco
PROTOPAPA Giorgio
CASTO Giacomo

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

RIA Gaetano
MAGAGNINO Samuele
CAMPA Daniele

MELE Marco

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP

Nome

MICHELOTTI Giuliano
TAMANINI Franco
GRASSI Maurizio
BAZZANELLA Giulio
MILIZIA Ezio

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
CRISPIANO MARATHON CLUB ONLUS
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
CRISPIANO MARATHON CLUB ONLUS

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

MONZA OK

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Tempo
00:14:31
00:15:37
00:17:20
00:17:27
00:18:21
00:22:15
00:23:08
00:25:58
00:26:50
00:27:17
00:34:48
00:38:54
00:52:48

Tempo
00:10:35
00:11:59
00:16:03
00:23:35
00:32:59

Tempo
00:18:21
00:19:12
00:22:56
00:28:33

Tempo
00:36:11
00:38:11
00:53:20
00:53:59
00:00:00



Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
1 CAGGIULA Gabriele

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
1 GUARDINI Daniele
2 STEFANACHI Francesco
NP VINCI Benedetto

Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome
1 PERETTO Leonzio
2 STRAPAZZON Rosa

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

ROMANO Nathalie
D'ASARO Arianna
ALEMANNO Clelia
BARONE Cristina
RIZZO Sofia
ROMANO Alessia
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

MARSANO Eva

STEFANI Flavia

STANCA Fara Pia
CASCIARO Francesca
STEFANAZZ| Maria Rosaria
PM COLUCCIA Benedetta
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 CONTURSI Bianca

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 CAMERINI Maia

Societa
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:50:58

Tempo
00:37:34
00:38:44
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:17
00:52:43

Tempo
00:21:23
00:25:52
00:33:39
00:37:03
00:37:24
01:03:45

Tempo
00:27:30
00:28:02
00:30:48
00:31:25
00:38:23
00:41:58

Tempo
00:46:19

Tempo
00:35:56



2 VIRGOLINI Maria Pia

3 EBERLE Maria Grazia

4 FRIGERIO Daniela
NP SACILOTTO Lucia
PM PANTE' Antonella

Rl RIVA Annamaria

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
NP BELCARO M. Grazia

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 PALMA Alessia
SQ ROMANO Anastasia

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 BRANDI Andreina
2 BIANCO Annalisa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
MONZA OK

Societa
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

00:36:38
00:38:43
00:45:15
00:00:00
00:43:07
00:00:00

Tempo
00:30:01
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:25
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:32
00:53:43



